BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 30-12-2019

BRANCH BMLT Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the resultof  B.sC.(MLT) held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLL NO NAME u BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA BMT TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA

3011(0) | 3101(4) | 3103(3) | 3105(3) | 3107(4) | 3109(3) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) |3102(1.5) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT
3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)

BMLT/001/18 |KUMARI GEETANJALI UIA+9 0 A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 B6 18 A+9 36 | A8 24 A+ 9 9 A8 12 24 198 8.25
LIA 812 |[A 8 12 |A 8 12

BMLT/002/18 |[JAGESHWAR SINGH UIA+9 0 A 8 32 |A+9 27 A8 24 A8 32 |B+7 21 A 88 A8 12 24 198 8.25
L |A+ 9 135|Ex 1015 |A+9 135

BMLT/005/18 [SURAJ KUMAR DAS UiB+7 0 B 6 24 | B6 18 C5 15 C5 20 |[C5 15 A+9 9 B+7 10.5 24 144.5 | 6.02
L|A 812 |B+ 7 10.5/B+7 10.5

BMLT/006/18 |RISHIKA RATAN Ui B 60 B 6 24 | C5 15 D4 12 B6 24 [ C5 15 A+ 9 9 B+7 10.5 24 136.5 | 5.69
L |B+7105(c 5 75(B 6 9

BMLT/008/18 |ANURADHA KACHHAP UIA+9 0 A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 C5 15 A+9 36 |A+9 27 A+ 9 9 A8 12 24 202.5 | 8.44
L |A+ 9 13.5|A+ 9 13.5A+9 13.5

BMLT/009/18 [SONALI KUMARI UIA+9 0 C 5 20 |B+7 21 C5 15 B6 24 |C5 15 Ex 1010 B+ 7 10.5 24 148.5 | 6.19
L|B+7 105|A 8 12 |[B+7 105

BMLT/011/18 [VIKASH DEHRI uiB 60 B 6 24 | B6 18 C5 15 C5 20 |[C5 15 A+9 9 B+7 10.5 24 1415 | 59
L|B+7105/B 6 9 |B+7 105

BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB
BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB

BMT 3011(0) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY-II

BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION
BMT 3105(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM
BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY

BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION AND

BGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES

BGA 3004(1) NSS

BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB |
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 30-12-2019

BRANCH BMLT Semester 3
By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the resultof  B.sC.(MLT) held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019
ROLL NO NAME u BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA BMT TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
3011(0) | 3101(4) | 3103(3) | 3105(3) | 3107(4) | 3109(3) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) |3102(1.5) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT
3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)
BMLT/012/18 |HARSH KUMAR Ul AB8DO B 6 24 |[B+7 21 A8 24 B 6 24 B 6 18 A+9 9 B+7 10.5 24 162 6.75
L |B+7 105A 8 12 [B 6 9
BMLT/013/18 [SUMMI KUMARI SINGH U|Ex 100 Ex 1040 | Ex1030 A8 24 Ex 1040 |Ex1030 A+9 9 A+9 13.5 24 230 9.58
L |A+ 9 13.5|Ex 10 15 [Ex 1015
BMLT/016/18 [HARPREET SINGH u 8 0 B+ 7 28 |B+7 21 C5 15 B6 24 |C5 15 Ex 1010 B+ 7 10.5 24 159.5 | 6.65
L 812 |A 8 12 |A 8 12
BMLT/017/18 |MD IRFAN ANSARI UuiB+7 0 A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 36 | A8 24 A+9 9 A8 12 24 202.5 | 8.44
L1 A 812 |[A 8 12 |[A+9 135
BMLT/018/18 |ABHISHEK KUMAR MEHTA U |A+ 9 0O A 8 32 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A8 32 | A8 24 A+9 9 A8 12 24 194.5 | 8.1
L1A 812 |A 8 12 |A+9 135
BMLT/019/18 [LAKHENDRA MAHTO UIA+9 0 A+ 9 36 | A8 24 A8 24 A8 32 |A8 24 A 88 B+ 7 10.5 24 197.5 | 8.23
LA 812 |A+ 9 135/A+9 135
BMLT/020/18 [MUSKAN KUMARI UlEx 100 A 8 32| A8 24 A8 24 A8 32 |A8 24 Ex 1010 B+ 7 10.5 24 197 8.21
L |A+ 9 135(Ex 1015 [A 8 12
BMT 3104(1.5
BMT 3011(0) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENGE (1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB
BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY-II (1-9)
BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION ~ BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB
BMT 3105(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM
BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION AND
BGA 3002(1) PT AND GAMES
BGA 3004(1) NSS @»A’-’g’

BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB |
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_—_—______._-—

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

Date 30-12-2019

BRANCH BMLT Semester 3

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the resultof  B.sC.(MLT) held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLL NO NAME u BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BGA BGA BMT TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA

3011(0) | 3101(4) | 3103(3) | 3105(3) | 3107(4) | 3109(3) | 3002(1) | 3004(1) |3102(1.5) |CREDIT | Points
L BMT BMT BMT
3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)

BMLT/021/18 |SUNITA KUMARI UITAS8DO A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 |A+9 27 A+9 36 |A+9 27 A+ 9 9 A8 12 24 216 9
L |A+ 9 135|Ex 1015 |A+9 135

BMLT/023/18 |[ADITYA KUMAR SINGH UIF*00 F* 0 0 F*0 0 F*0 0 F*0 0 F*0 0 F*0 0 F*0 O 24 0 0
LIFF00 |F*00 [FFOO

BMLT/025/18 |LAWKUSH KUMAR YADAV U 8 0 A+ 9 36 |A+9 27 |B+7 21 A+9 36 | A8 24 A 88 B+7 10.5 24 201.5 | 8.4
L 8 12 |A+ 9 13.5/A+9 13.5

BMLT/026/18 | KHUSBOO KUMARI UIAS8DO B+7 28 | A8 24 A8 24 B+7 28 |B+7 21 A+9 9 B+7 10.5 24 176 7.33
L |B+ 7 10.5(B+ 7 10.5/B+7 10.5

BMLT/027/18 |[FARIUL SHAIKH uics50 B+7 28 | B6 18 C5 15 B6 24 |C5 15 A 88 B+7 10.5 24 148.5 | 6.19
L |B+7 105|B+ 7 10.5B 6 9

BMLT/028/18 BHOOSHAN PRASAD SAH VY |B+7 0 B 6 24 | A8 24 |B+7 21 B+7 28 |[B+7 21 A+ 9 9 B+ 7 10.5 24 1705 | 71
LA 812 |B+ 7 10.5/B+7 10.5

BMLT/029/18 |[AJAY GOPE UIA+9 0 A 8 32 | A824 |B+7 21 A8 32 |B+7 21 A 88 A+9 13.5 24 189 7.88
LA 812 |A+9 135A 8 12

BMT 3011(0)
BMT 3101(4)
BMT 3103(3)
BMT 3105(3)
BMT 3107(4)
BMT 3109(3)
BGA 3002(1)
BGA 3004(1)

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CLINICAL CHEMISTRY-II
BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION
DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM
MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
INSTRUMENTATION AND

PT AND GAMES

NSS

BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB |

BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB

BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB
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Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

MESRA, RANCHI

Date 30-12-2019

BRANCH BMLTT1 Semester 3
By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the resultof  B.sC.(MLT) held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019
ROLL NO NAME u BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1103(3) | 1105(3) | 2107(3) | 3011(0) | 3101(4) | 3103(3) | 3105(3) | 3107(4) | 3109(3) |CREDIT | Points
L BGA BMT BMT BMT BMT
3002(1) | 3102(1.5) | 3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)
BMLT/004/18 |VIKESH KUMAR ulCc 5 15 C 5 15 B6 0 C5 20 |[C5 15 F OO C 520 C5 15 30 150 5
L1 A 88 B+ 7 10.5/B+7 10.5 |B+7 10.5 |B+ 7 10.5
BMLT/022/18 (GUDDU MANJHI u B+7 21 B+7 0 B 6 24 B 6 18 B+ 7 21 B 6 24 B 6 18 27 178.5 | 6.61
LIA+99 |[B+7 105A 8 12 |B+7 105 [B+7 10.5
BMT 1103(3) Chemistry for MLT BGA 3002(1)  PT AND GAMES
BMT 1105(3) Basics of Electrical & Electronics BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB |
BMT 2107(3) INTRODUCTION TO COMPUTER BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB
BMT 3011(0) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY-II BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB
BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION
BMT 3105(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM
BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY @‘NA"&/
BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION AND —_—

1 of 1

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
MESRA, RANCHI

BRANCH BMLTT2

By the order of the Examination Committee of the Institute, the following are the resultof  B.sC.(MLT)

Date 30-12-2019

Semester

3

held in the month ofNOV 2019 MO 2019

ROLL NO NAME u BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT BMT TOTAL [fotal Credit| GPA
1101(4) 1105(3) 2105(4) 3011(0) 3101(4) 3103(3) 3105(3) 3107(4) 3109(3) |CREDIT | Points
L BGA BGA BMT BMT BMT BMT
3002(1) 3004(1) 3102(1.5) | 3104(1.5) | 3106(1.5) | 3108(1.5)
BMLT/007/18 |ABHINAV RAJ ulcCc5 20 F 0O B+7 0 C5 20 D4 12 C 5 15 C 520 D4 12 31 148.5 | 4.79
t A+ 9 9 [B+7 105 |B+7 105 |B+ 7 105(B 6 9
BMLT/024/18 |SAGAR TOPPO u C5 20 A8 0 B 6 24 B 6 18 B 6 18 B+ 7 28 C5 15 28 172.5 | 6.16
L1A+99 B 69 B+7 10.5 |[B+ 7 10.5|B+7 105
BGA 3002(1
BMT 1101(4) Human Anatomy & Physiology (1) PT AND GAMES

BGA 3004(1) NSS
BMT 3102(1.5) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY LAB |

)
BMT 1105(3) Basics of Electrical & Electronics
BMT 2105(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY |
BMT 3011(0) ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE BMT 3104(1.5) INSTRUMENTATION LAB
BMT 3101(4) CLINICAL CHEMISTRY-I BMT 3106(1.5) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS LAB
BMT 3103(3) BIOMEDICAL INSTRUMENTATION BMT 3108(1.5) MICROBIOLOGY LAB
BMT 3105(3) DIGITAL ELECTRONICS SYSTEM
BMT 3107(4) MEDICAL MICROBIOLOGY
BMT 3109(3) INSTRUMENTATION AND

1 of 1

CRnrAeg

_-—____________.—-

Controller of Examination

Disclaimer : Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees.

This can not be treated as original grade card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.






